

Sucha Singh versus H.R.T.C and others

CWP No. 14302 of 2025

03.11.2025 Present: Ms. Vanshika Bagga, Advocate vice Mr. Jagjeet S. Baggi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Virender Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the petitioner, list on 11.11.2025.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

November 3, 2025
(yogesh)